wbw_bez
1.800 m
1.800 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m

20. Osterlauf ""Rund um die Eulenburg"

tin_name
Peinemann
Kurth
Wiinsch
Wiinsch
Wiinsch
Holloway
Woll
Portwig
Jung
Ataman
Wiinsch
Bartsch
Stumpe
Daniel
Stock
Bartsch
Lange
Bothe

ERGEBNISLISTE

tin_vname
Pia

Lea

Jette
Jakob
Johanna
Timo
Christopher
Jennifer
Lars
Mahmut
Steffen
Karina
Dirk
Holger
Peter
Hartmut
Andreas
Michael

am 28. Marz in Oker

tin_jg
2004
2003
2007
2006
2003
1989
1978
1977
1973
1970
1971
1970
1964
1964
1965
1966
1958
1959

akl_Ingbez
Kinder W12
Kinder W13
Kinder W9
Kinder M10
Kinder W13
Manner
Senioren M35
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W45
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Senioren M55
Senioren M55

verein

SC Altenau

SC Altenau

WSV Wolfenbluttel
WSV Wolfenbuttel
WSV Wolfenbittel
TUSPO Weende
Braunschweig

Oker

Laufer-Team Oker e.V
Gottingen

WSV Wolfenbuttel
Osterode

MTV Jahn Schladen
LT Bunte Ringelsocke
Heere

Osterode

LG Osterode

VL Oker

NFRPDMWONRPRPRNRPRRPRRRPRRERRRRR

erg_rg_pl:

1
2
23
21
19
1
15
8
6
14
24
17
5
9
12
17
11
16

zeit
12:15,0
12:56,0
34:08,0
32:55,0
31:58,0
24:26,0
31:53,0
27:18,0
26:45,0
30:49,0
34:09,0
31:56,0
26:12,0
27:43,0
29:30,0
31:56,0
29:13,0
31:54,0



5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
5.300 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m

ERGEBNISLISTE

20. Osterlauf ""Rund um die Eulenburg"

Taeschner Joachim
Nolte Rolf

Herzke Bernd
Portwig Ansgo

Hertel Klaus-Peter
Michel Wolfgang
Siems Peter

Nowag Hans-Jurgen
Minchow  Harald
Deckmann Hans-Joachin
Hamann Peter

Alnour Janal

Schulze-Ben Jessica
Garberding Thorsten

Werner Andreas
Jodda Martin
Philipp Claudia
SpangenberiMarkus
Dolle Mario

am 28. Marz in Oker

1959
1955
1954
1953
1956
1955
1951
1951
1949
1940
1994
1995
1978
1974
1970
1971
1968
1965
1965

Senioren M55
Senioren M60
Senioren M60
Senioren M60
Senioren M60
Senioren M60
Senioren M65
Senioren M65
Senioren M65
Senioren M75
Manner

Manner
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W45
Senioren M50
Senioren M50

TSG Bad Harzburg
TSV Eintr. Wolfshager
SV Heinum

Oker

SV Union Salzgitter
LC Bad Arolsen

SV Union Salzgitter
Northeim

LG Osterode

TV Germ. Wiedelah
SC Springe

LT Salzgitter

Uni CLZ

LG Altes Amt

LG Lotto Niedersachst
SV Nienhagen
Laufsparbuch BS
ASV Duisburg

WSV Wolfenbdittel

NFPFPNFPFFRPPFPNPPRPWONMPOMWDNPE®

25

10
20

13
22
26

10
19

11
12
15
1
3

34:43,0
24:47,0
25:17,0
27:02,0
27:54,0
32:27,0
24:52,0
30:00,0
33:45,0
41:57,0
53:20,0
57:28,0
1:15:34,0
48:39,0
58:24,0
1:00:02,0
1:03:51,0
44:55,0
46:13,0



10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
10.600 m
5,3 km Walking
5,3 km Walking
5,3 km Walking
5,3 km Walking
5,3 km Walking
5,3 km Walking

20. Osterlauf ""Rund um die Eulenburg

Strube Sven
Meyer Dietmar
Schutze Oliver
Hamann Simone
Hamann Thomas
Englert Peter
Philipp Kai
Wobhlert Heinz
Quantmeyer Walter
Ryl Emil
Heise Thomas
Daseler-Sch Ingo

Woll Johannes
Haak Hans-Hennin

ERGEBNISLISTE

Daseler-Sch Marianne

Dauzou

Michael

am 28. Marz in Oker

1965
1965
1965
1966
1961
1957
1961
1951
1947
1941
1963
1949
1951
1947
1949
1944

Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W50
Senioren M55
Senioren M55
Senioren M55
Senioren M65
Senioren M65
Senioren M75
Senioren M50
Senioren M65
Senioren M65
Senioren M65
Seniorinnen W65
Senioren M70

Arminia Adersheim
Laufer-Team Oker e.V
Braunschweig

SC Springe

SC Springe

LG Obereichsfeld
Laufsparbuch BS
Aschersleben

TSG Duderode-Oldent
Hettstedt

LG Osterode

LT TB Stocken

TSG Bad Harzburg
SV Germ. Helmstedt
LT TB Stocken

SV Union Salzgitter

P RPWOMNPFPFRPEPNPFPODNRPPEROOPMW

4
7

47:01,0
52:53,0
1:02:17,0
52:13,0
45:42.,0
53:29,0
1:07:58,0
1:02:01,0
1:09:17,0
1:12:48,0
36:09,0
38:09,0
41:21,0
1:22:19,0
44:32,0
45:40,0



